
 
     

Sunday 
 

Monday 
 

Tuesday 
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Thursday 
 

Friday 
 

Saturday 

 

    

  

 

 

 

   

 

1     

  

2  

5:00 PM – Mass at St.   

Mary in Gardiner with 

Rev. Doug Hale and Sr. 

Amy Linder, OP      

3        

Pentecost VIII  

with Nat Jaeggli, Licensed 

Lay Preacher 

9:00 AM – Morning Prayer 

4    

 

5 
 

 

  

6      

7:30 AM – Morning Prayer 
 

7    
 

 

 

8     
 

 

 

9  
 

  

10        

Pentecost IX with Rev. Dr. 

Tony Hutchinson 

9:00 AM – Holy Eucharist, 

Rite II 

11 

 

 

12 
 

 

13  

7:30 AM – Morning Prayer 
 

 

14      
 

 

15      
 

 

16    
    

 

17       

Pentecost X  

with Sr.  Amy Linder, OP 

9:00 AM – Ante 

Communion  
 

18    
 

 

 

 

19 

 
 
 

20 
 

7:30 AM – Morning Prayer 
 

21    

 

22      
 

 

 

 

 

23      
 

 

 

23       

Pentecost XI                    

with Rev. Dr. Tony      31      

Hutchinson 

9:00 AM –          Pentecost 

H.E.,               XII w/ Elder 

Rite II       Dennis Smith 

          and Sr. Amy Linder 

        9:00 AM – Ante 

Communion with a special 

coffee hour forum following 

25    

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

** Newsletter 

Submissions Deadline** 

26 

 
 

 

27 

7:30 AM – Morning Prayer 
  

28 29 
 

 

30 

10:00 AM -3:00 PM, 

Safe Church Training 

(Pre-register with 

Diocese) 
 

11:00 AM – 1:00 PM,  
5th Saturday Community 
Meal at Harmony 
Methodist  
 
 

5:00 PM – Mass at St.   

Mary in Gardiner  

 

2025 


