Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
AUGUST	2025					
					1	2 5:00 PM – Mass at St. Mary in Gardiner with Rev. Doug Hale and Sr. Amy Linder, OP
3 Pentecost VIII with Nat Jaeggli, Licensed Lay Preacher 9:00 AM – Morning Prayer	4	5	6 7:30 AM – Morning Prayer	7	8	9
10 Pentecost IX with Rev. Dr. Tony Hutchinson 9:00 AM – Holy Eucharist, Rite II	11	12	13 7:30 AM – Morning Prayer	14	15	16
Pentecost X with Sr. Amy Linder, OP 9:00 AM – Ante Communion	18	19	20 7:30 AM – Morning Prayer	21	22	23
Pentecost XI with Rev. Dr. Tony 31 Hutchinson 9:00 AM – Pentecost	25	26	27 7:30 AM – Morning Prayer	28	29	30 10:00 AM -3:00 PM, Safe Church Training (Pre-register with Diocese)
H.E., XII w/ Elder Rite II Dennis Smith and Sr. Amy Linder 9:00 AM – Ante Communion with a special	** Newsletter Submissions Deadline**					11:00 AM – 1:00 PM, 5 th Saturday Community Meal at Harmony Methodist
coffee hour forum following	Suomissions Deuttine					5:00 PM – Mass at St. Mary in Gardiner